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Dear colleagues 
 
On behalf of the IRODaT staff, we are glad to present the 2019 
preliminary numbers in organ donation and transplantation.  
 
The mission of IRODaT is to support the healthcare 
professionals, transplant specialist, researchers and general 
community to have access to verified and validated 
information.  
 
We invite you to visit IRODaT website www.irodat.org, where 

you will find information from other countries and news 
regarding international organ donation and transplantation.  
 
Once again, we would like to thank all your effort in developing 
the IRODaT network around the world and encourage the 
donation and transplantation activity in your own countries. 
 
 

IRODaT Team 
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WORLDWIDE ACTUAL DECEASED ORGAN DONORS RATE 2019 (pmp) 
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WORLDWIDE LIVING ORGAN DONORS RATE 2019 (pmp)  
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WORLDWIDE ACTUAL DONORS AFTER CIRCULATORY DEATH RATE 2019 (pmp) 
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2. TRANSPLANTATION ACTIVITY 

 
IRODaT presents in this section the transplantation worldwide 
activity of 2019. It is divided into seven figures, each 
represents a different organ transplant activity (kidney, liver, 
heart, lung and pancreas). 
 
The case of kidney and liver transplant are divided into two 
figures, one for transplant from deceased donors and the other 
for transplant from living donors. 
 
All graphs are represented in pmp, and the figures regarding 
transplant from deceased donors’ numbers had included all 
combinations. 
 
Remind that all this information and figures, as well as this 
Newsletter are available in IRODaT website www.irodat.org 
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WORLDWIDE KIDNEY TRANSPLANT FROM DECEASED DONORS RATE 2019 

(pmp) 
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WORLDWIDE KIDNEY TRANSPLANT FROM LIVING DONORS RATE 2019 (pmp) 

 

0,18

0,29

0,63

0,85

1,11

1,18

1,21

1,27

1,35

1,51

1,58

1,7

1,78

1,86

2

2,5

2,77

2,83

2,86

2,92

2,94

3

3,06

3,13

3,6

3,85

3,93

4,3

4,52

4,61

4,76

5,03

5,1

5,1

5,18

5,6

5,8

6,07

6,1

6,2

6,2

6,29

6,3

6,7

6,9

7,22

7,3

7,36

7,6

7,72

8,6

8,6

9,4

9,93

10,28

12,5

12,51

12,6

13,25

13,4

14,07

14,21

14,24

14,66

15

15,34

16,19

16,25

17,81

18,5

20,87

21,52

22,05

27,25

28,91

28,99

29,37

36,64

VENEZUELA

ECUADOR

BELARUS

PARAGUAY

MOLDOVA

BANGLADESH

CHINA

RUSSIA

POLAND

ESTONIA

PERU

CROATIA

NICARAGUA

BULGARIA

HONG KONG

LITHUANIA

CUBA

*THAILAND

PANAMA

TRINIDAD &…

ROMANIA

MALAYSIA

HUNGARY

LATVIA

COLOMBIA

SLOVAK REPUBLIC

BELGIUM

DOMINICAN…

FINLAND

CZECH REPUBLIC

MACEDONIA

UAE

BRAZIL

IRELAND

CHILE

ITALY

GUATEMALA

*BOLIVIA

URUGUAY

GEORGIA

GREECE

INDIA

GERMANY

EL SALVADOR

ARMENIA

SPAIN

PORTUGAL

SUDAN

ARGENTINA

FRANCE

COSTA RICA

AUSTRIA

AUSTRALIA

IRAN

CYPRUS

MALTA

NORWAY

SWITZERLAND

KUWAIT

JAPAN

QATAR

CANADA

SWEDEN

DENMARK

SYRIA

UNITED KINGDOM

MEXICO

IRAQ

LEBANON

NEW ZEALAND

USA

*JORDAN

ICELAND

ISRAEL

SOUTH KOREA

NETHERLANDS

SAUDI ARABIA

TURKEY

* Data from 2018



International Registry in Organ Donation and Transplantation                            December 2020 

 

 
 

  www.irodat.org 

WORLDWIDE LIVER TRANSPLANT FROM DECEASED DONORS RATE 2019 

(pmp) 
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WORLDWIDE LIVER TRANSPLANT FROM LIVING DONORS RATE 2019 (pmp) 
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WORLDWIDE HEART TRANSPLANT RATE 2019 (pmp) 
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WORLDWIDE LUNG TRANSPLANT RATE 2019 (pmp) 
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WORLDWIDE PANCREAS TRANSPLANT RATE 2019 (pmp) 
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3. DECEASED ORGAN DONATION RATE PER REGION  

 

IRODaT is glad to present a new type of data report including 
deceased organ donation activity at regional level by country. 
 
IRODaT team is aware that there are regions around the world 
with deceased donation rates higher than the mean country 
rate. Understanding the performance of these regions, could 
allow the research community to develop new resources that 
might help policy makers. 
The present data has been collected from national public official 
reports published recently.  
 
We invite you to join this initiative and share data from your 

region by contacting us at: irodat@dtifoundation.com 
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DECEASED ORGAN DONATION RATE PER REGIONS 2019 (pmp) 
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REGIONAL DATA REFERENCES  

 

SPAIN 

Organización Nacional de Trasplantes – ONT: http://www.ont.es/  

 

ITALY 

CNT - Centro Nazionale Trapianti: http://www.trapianti.salute.gov.it/ 

 

USA 

Organ Procurement and Transplantation Network: Data - OPTN www.hrsa.gov 

US census Bureau: data.census.gov/cedsci/ 

 

Region 1 (USA) Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, Rhode Island 

Region 2 (USA) Delaware, D.C., Maryland, New Jersey, Pennsylvania, West Virginia 

Region 3 (USA) Alabama, Arkansas, Florida, Georgia, Louisiana, Mississippi 

Region 4 (USA) Oklahoma, Texas 

Region 5 (USA) Arizona, California, Nevada, New Mexico, Utah 

Region 6 (USA) Alaska, Hawaii, Idaho, Montana, Oregon, Washington 

Region 7 (USA) Illinois, Minnesota, North Dakota, South Dakota, Wisconsin 

Region 8 (USA) Colorado, Iowa, Kansas, Missouri, Nebraska, Wyoming 

Region 9 (USA) New York, Vermont 

Region 10 (USA) Indiana, Michigan, Ohio 

Region 11 (USA) Kentucky, North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee, Virginia 
 

 

AUSTRALIA 

Australian Government Organ and Tissue Authority: Facts and statistics | DonateLife 

https://donatelife.gov.au/about-donation 

 

CANADA 

Canadian Blood Services: System Progress Data Reporting | Professional Education 

(blood.ca) https://profedu.blood.ca/en/organes-et-tissus/rapports/ 
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4. OFFICIAL REPORTERS 

 

Thanks to the Official Reporters it was possible to make this 

publication. The list of the reporters is available on IRODaT 

website www.irodat.org  

 

DISCLAIMER OF INFORMATION VARIATION 

 

International Registry in Organ Donation and Transplantation - 

IRODaT is not responsible of any modification that the Official 

Reporters may do on their own country data after this 

Newsletter publication. The Official Reporters are the final 

responsible of the information. 

 

http://www.irodat.org/

